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Anlage
Kornstr. 60, 88263 Horgenzell

Sportwart/in
Sorg, Daniel
T 0172 9644464 dani-sorg@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Brugger, Clemens
T 0175/3632531 cbrugger@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Ulrich Gindele

m 0176 11408133; ulrich.gindele@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gindele, Ulrich
Uebele, Klemens
Kirchner, Christian
Beck, Jochen
Engstler, Robert
Felder, Manfred
Kidritsch, Alfred
Bender, Ulrich
Schwell, Michael
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Sorg, Sepp

E2 Deutelmoser, Berthold
E3 Rist, Karl

E4 Eble, Robert

E5 Reichle, Gallus
E6 Kiene, Hubert

E7 Gaibler, Alexander
E8 Reisch, Bruno

E9 Kemmer, Dieter
E10Amann, Hubert
E11Hepp, Alwin
E120elhaf, Peter
E13Widmann, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17050161
16202188
17050837
16650257
16150588
16550584
16750761
16855169
16550899

15451069
15650859
15351123
16050815
15550999
15850841
15550998
16050856
15650860
15350894
15950479
15950860
15550961

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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